COMMUNITY FESTIVALS GRANTS

Burham Parish Council

Hadlow Parish Council

Heusenstamm Friendship Circle

Mereworth Parish Council

Snodland & Moyeuvre Twinning Association
Snodland Chamber of Commerce

Student Twinning Exchange

Tonbridge Christmas Festival Forum
Tonbridge Kite Society

Tonbridge Lions Club

Town Malling Christmas Festival

Town Malling Cricket Club

Town Malling Day

Twinning Committee

Wateringbury Parish Council

Wrotham Christmas Lights & Fayre Committee
Wrotham Village Fete Committee

Recommended
2006/07 2007/08
£ £
400
400
150
400
400
400
400
400 400
250
400 400
400
400
400
150
400
400
400
3,600 3,350




